VOITURE

236
260
410
497
525
526
652
683
750
751
774
804
821
830
831
840
844
856
898
904
986
1080
1121
1139
1140
1156

1204
1268
1323
1372
1434
1455
1485
1519

GRANDE VOITURE DE WISCONSIN
2021 MEMBERSHIP

COUNTY

POLK-BURNETT
TREMPEALEAU
KENOSHA
RACINE

EAU CLAIRE
WALWORTH
SAUK

DANE
JEFFERSON
WINNEBAGO
BROWN-KEWAUNEE
MONROE
CLARK

LA CROSSE
PORTAGE
COLUMBIA
ROCK

DODGE
WASHINGTON
PIERCE
SHAWANO
SHEBOYGAN
GREEN
WOOD
OUTAGAMIE
VILAS-ONEIDA
LINCOLN
LANGLADE
RICHLAND
JUNEAU
GRANT
CALUMET
IOWA

ST. CROIX
MILWAUKEE

July 15th
DIST 2020 2021 AREA 1
12 31 31* AREA-1
10 40 42 *
1 13 12 1st District
1 13 10 4th District
10 9 9 *  6th District
1 7 5 TOTALS
7 27 28*
3 42 39 AREA -2
2 58 50
6 23 25* 2nd District
9 38 40 * 8th District
7 54 43 9th District
7 20 18 TOTALS
7 97 85
8 23 19 AREA -3
2 8 8 *
1 10 9 10th District
2 43 40 11th District
2 23 23* 12th District
10 45 41 TOTALS
8 41 34
2 15 15* AREA-4
3 4 0
8 7 5 3rd District
9 19 20 * 7th District
11 23 19 TOTALS
9 49 44 -73
3 47 40
7 39 38
3 8 8 *
6 12 12*
3 10 10*
10 8 8
4 42 45 *
948 875
*100%

** OVER THE TOP

2020

43
42
35
120

147

71
106
324

102
23
31

156

111
238
349

948

2021

John Edelblute IV

36
45
37
118

Dave Behling

136

58
104
298

Ken Laatsch

100
19
31

150

Melissa Guthmiller
97

212

309

875

Percent

1st Place

83.72%
107.14%
105.71%

98.33%

3rd Place

92.51%
81.69%
98.11%
91.97%

2nd Place
98.03%
82.61%
100.00%
96.15%
4th Place
87.38%
90.75%
88.53%

92.30%






